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1
#1‐1 720 Edgewood Soccer Field $ 67.25 Edgewood Ave 1 0 23‐Mar MF 30‐Nov monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 67.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐2 Amhryn Field $ 67.75 Hard Street 1 0 23‐Mar MF 2‐Nov monthly $ 67.75 $ 127.75 $ 67.75 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐3 Bayview Park $ 67.25 Hallock Street 1 0 24‐Apr MF 5‐Oct monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 67.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐4 Black Rock Fort $ 195.0 Woodward Ave 1 1 15‐May MF 5‐Oct monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 195.0 $ 119 $ 159 $ 278
#1‐5 Blake Field 1 $ 67.25 Blake Street 1 0 23‐Mar MF 1‐Nov monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 67.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐6 Blake Field 2 $ 67.25 Blake Street 1 0 23‐Mar MF 1‐Nov monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 67.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐7 Boulevard Soccer Field $ 134.5 Ella T Grasso Blvd 2 0 23‐Mar MF 30‐Nov monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 134.5 $ 119 $ 159 $ 238
#1‐8 Clinton Ave School $ 134.5 Clinton Ave/School 2 0 30‐Mar MF 17‐Nov monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 134.5 $ 119 $ 159 $ 238
#1‐9 College Woods $ 134.5 Cold Spring Street 2 0 24‐Apr MF 5‐Dec monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 134.5 $ 119 $ 159 $ 238
#1‐10 Coogan Pavilion $ 67.25 Edgewood Ave 1 0 24‐Apr MF 2‐Nov monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 67.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐11 Criscoulo Field $ 262.25 James & Chapel 2 1 1‐May MF 30‐Nov monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 262.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 397
#1‐12 De Gale Park $ 134.5 Sherman Ave & Goffe 2 0 23‐Mar MF 19‐Oct monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 134.5 $ 119 $ 159 $ 238
#1‐13 Dover Beach Park $ 67.25 Front St 1 0 19‐Apr MF 1‐Oct monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 67.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐14 East Rock Summit $ 227.25 Summit Drive 1 1 1‐May MWF 2‐Nov monthly $ 86.5 $ 140.75 $ 227.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 278
#1‐15 East Shore Annex Little League $ 313.75 Woodward Ave 2 1 23‐Mar MFS 30‐Nov monthly $ 86.5 $ 140.75 $ 313.75 $ 119 $ 159 $ 397
#1‐16 East Shore Hannah's Dream $ 227.25 Woodward Ave 1 1 10‐Apr MWF 30‐Nov monthly $ 86.5 $ 140.75 $ 227.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 278
#1‐17 East Shore Soccer Field 1&2 $ 227.25 Woodward Ave 1 1 30‐Mar MFS 30‐Nov monthly $ 86.5 $ 140.75 $ 227.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 278
#1‐18 East Shore Soccer Field 3 $ 227.25 Woodward Ave 1 1 30‐Mar MFS 30‐Nov monthly $ 86.5 $ 140.75 $ 227.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 278
#1‐19 East Shore Softball Fields $ 227.25 Woodward Ave 1 1 23‐Mar MFS 30‐Nov monthly $ 86.5 $ 140.75 $ 227.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 278
#1‐20 Edgewood Tennis Court $ 127.75 Whalley Ave 0 1 10‐Apr MF 1‐Oct monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 127.75 $ 119 $ 159 $ 159
#1‐21 Fairmont Park $ 309.75 90 Clifton St 2 1 23‐Mar FSatM 17‐Nov monthly $ 84.5 $ 140.75 $ 309.75 $ 119 $ 159 $ 397
#1‐22 Football Field $ 135.5 Wilmot Street 2 0 4‐Sep FSat 30‐Oct monthly $ 67.75 $ 127.75 $ 135.5 $ 119 $ 159 $ 238
#1‐23 Fort Hale PavillionS $ 135.5 Woodward Ave 2 0 1‐May MF 5‐Oct monthly $ 67.75 $ 127.75 $ 135.5 $ 119 $ 159 $ 238
#1‐24 Goffe Street Park ‐ horseshoe pit $ 67.75 Goffe Street 1 0 24‐Apr MF 17‐Nov monthly $ 67.75 $ 127.75 $ 67.75 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐25 Jocelyn Square Park $ 67.75 Walnut & E. Street 1 0 15‐May MF 5‐Oct monthly $ 67.75 $ 127.75 $ 67.75 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐26 John Daniels School $ 67.75 Congress Ave 1 0 30‐Mar MF 30‐Nov monthly $ 67.75 $ 127.75 $ 67.75 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐27 John Martinez School $ 67.75 James Street 1 0 30‐Mar MF 30‐Nov monthly $ 67.75 $ 127.75 $ 67.75 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐28 Kimberly Ave Field $ 67.75 Ella T Grasso Blvd 1 0 23‐Mar MF 17‐Nov monthly $ 67.75 $ 127.75 $ 67.75 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐29 Light House Park $ 134.5 2 Light House Rd 2 0 1‐Mar MF 2‐Nov monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 134.5 $ 119 $ 159 $ 238
#1‐30 Pop Smith $ 134.5 Sherman & Munson 2 0 8‐Apr MF 1‐Oct monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 134.5 $ 119 $ 159 $ 238
#1‐31 Ranger Station $ 134.5 Edgewood Ave 2 0 15‐May MF 1‐Oct monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 134.5 $ 119 $ 159 $ 238
#1‐32 Rice Field $ 67.25 English Drive 1 0 23‐Mar MF 15‐Nov monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 67.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐33 Scantlebury Park $ 127.75 Ashmun & Bristol 0 1 24‐Apr MF 1‐Oct monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 127.75 $ 119 $ 159 $ 159
#1‐34 Vietch Field $ 67.25 Sherman Avenue 1 0 28‐Apr MF 1‐Oct monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 67.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
#1‐35 Wilbur Cross High School $ 195.0 Mitchell Drive 1 1 13‐Apr MF 5‐Oct monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 195.0 $ 119 $ 159 $ 278
#1‐36 Bowen Field $ 67.25 Crescent Street 1 0 23‐Mar MF 30‐Nov monthly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 67.25 $ 119 $ 159 $ 119
2
#2‐1 Restrooms $ 630 Long Wharf 10 2 Year RoundMF * x weekly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 928.0 $ 50 $ 65 $ 630

0 0
$ 0 $ 0

A Royal Flush Inc Global Site Services, LLC
$ 16,313.75 $ 12,142.0
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1

0 0
$ 0 $ 0

A Royal Flush Inc Global Site Services, LLC
$ 16,313.75 $ 12,142.0

#2‐2 Handsink $ 325 Long Wharf 2 1 Year Roundx x weekly $ 400 $ 400 $ 1,200.0 $ 100 $ 125 $ 325
3
#3‐1 Restoom $ 1,660.0 green 28 4 July MF August weekly $ 67.25 $ 127.75 $ 2,394.0 $ 50 $ 65 $ 1,660.0
#3‐2 Double Sink $ 425 green 3 1 July x August weekly $ 400 $ 400 $ 1,600.0 $ 100 $ 125 $ 425
#3‐3 350 Holding Tank $ 100 green 1 0 July x August weekly $ 350 $ 350 $ 350 $ 100 $ 0 $ 100
4
#4‐1 Restoom $ 1,295.0 green 22 3 3‐Jul MF* 6‐Jul Daily $ 150 $ 150 $ 3,750.0 $ 50 $ 65 $ 1,295.0
#4‐2 Double Sink $ 295.0 green 2 1 3‐Jul x 6‐Jul Daily $ 400 $ 400 $ 1,200.0 $ 100 $ 125 $ 325
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1
#1‐1 720 Edgewood Soccer Field $ 67.25 Edgewood Ave 1 0 23‐Mar MF 30‐Nov monthly
#1‐2 Amhryn Field $ 67.75 Hard Street 1 0 23‐Mar MF 2‐Nov monthly
#1‐3 Bayview Park $ 67.25 Hallock Street 1 0 24‐Apr MF 5‐Oct monthly
#1‐4 Black Rock Fort $ 195.0 Woodward Ave 1 1 15‐May MF 5‐Oct monthly
#1‐5 Blake Field 1 $ 67.25 Blake Street 1 0 23‐Mar MF 1‐Nov monthly
#1‐6 Blake Field 2 $ 67.25 Blake Street 1 0 23‐Mar MF 1‐Nov monthly
#1‐7 Boulevard Soccer Field $ 134.5 Ella T Grasso Blvd 2 0 23‐Mar MF 30‐Nov monthly
#1‐8 Clinton Ave School $ 134.5 Clinton Ave/School 2 0 30‐Mar MF 17‐Nov monthly
#1‐9 College Woods $ 134.5 Cold Spring Street 2 0 24‐Apr MF 5‐Dec monthly
#1‐10 Coogan Pavilion $ 67.25 Edgewood Ave 1 0 24‐Apr MF 2‐Nov monthly
#1‐11 Criscoulo Field $ 262.25 James & Chapel 2 1 1‐May MF 30‐Nov monthly
#1‐12 De Gale Park $ 134.5 Sherman Ave & Goffe 2 0 23‐Mar MF 19‐Oct monthly
#1‐13 Dover Beach Park $ 67.25 Front St 1 0 19‐Apr MF 1‐Oct monthly
#1‐14 East Rock Summit $ 227.25 Summit Drive 1 1 1‐May MWF 2‐Nov monthly
#1‐15 East Shore Annex Little League $ 313.75 Woodward Ave 2 1 23‐Mar MFS 30‐Nov monthly
#1‐16 East Shore Hannah's Dream $ 227.25 Woodward Ave 1 1 10‐Apr MWF 30‐Nov monthly
#1‐17 East Shore Soccer Field 1&2 $ 227.25 Woodward Ave 1 1 30‐Mar MFS 30‐Nov monthly
#1‐18 East Shore Soccer Field 3 $ 227.25 Woodward Ave 1 1 30‐Mar MFS 30‐Nov monthly
#1‐19 East Shore Softball Fields $ 227.25 Woodward Ave 1 1 23‐Mar MFS 30‐Nov monthly
#1‐20 Edgewood Tennis Court $ 127.75 Whalley Ave 0 1 10‐Apr MF 1‐Oct monthly
#1‐21 Fairmont Park $ 309.75 90 Clifton St 2 1 23‐Mar FSatM 17‐Nov monthly
#1‐22 Football Field $ 135.5 Wilmot Street 2 0 4‐Sep FSat 30‐Oct monthly
#1‐23 Fort Hale PavillionS $ 135.5 Woodward Ave 2 0 1‐May MF 5‐Oct monthly
#1‐24 Goffe Street Park ‐ horseshoe pit $ 67.75 Goffe Street 1 0 24‐Apr MF 17‐Nov monthly
#1‐25 Jocelyn Square Park $ 67.75 Walnut & E. Street 1 0 15‐May MF 5‐Oct monthly
#1‐26 John Daniels School $ 67.75 Congress Ave 1 0 30‐Mar MF 30‐Nov monthly
#1‐27 John Martinez School $ 67.75 James Street 1 0 30‐Mar MF 30‐Nov monthly
#1‐28 Kimberly Ave Field $ 67.75 Ella T Grasso Blvd 1 0 23‐Mar MF 17‐Nov monthly
#1‐29 Light House Park $ 134.5 2 Light House Rd 2 0 1‐Mar MF 2‐Nov monthly
#1‐30 Pop Smith $ 134.5 Sherman & Munson 2 0 8‐Apr MF 1‐Oct monthly
#1‐31 Ranger Station $ 134.5 Edgewood Ave 2 0 15‐May MF 1‐Oct monthly
#1‐32 Rice Field $ 67.25 English Drive 1 0 23‐Mar MF 15‐Nov monthly
#1‐33 Scantlebury Park $ 127.75 Ashmun & Bristol 0 1 24‐Apr MF 1‐Oct monthly
#1‐34 Vietch Field $ 67.25 Sherman Avenue 1 0 28‐Apr MF 1‐Oct monthly
#1‐35 Wilbur Cross High School $ 195.0 Mitchell Drive 1 1 13‐Apr MF 5‐Oct monthly
#1‐36 Bowen Field $ 67.25 Crescent Street 1 0 23‐Mar MF 30‐Nov monthly
2
#2‐1 Restrooms $ 630 Long Wharf 10 2 Year RoundMF * x weekly

Unit
Price‐
Standard

Unit
Price
‐
Accessible

Total
Cost

$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 140.1 $ 171 $ 311.1
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 280.2 $ 0 $ 560.4
$ 280.2 $ 0 $ 560.4
$ 280.2 $ 0 $ 560.4
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 280.2 $ 171 $ 731.4
$ 280.2 $ 0 $ 560.4
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 219.1 $ 250 $ 469.1
$ 438.2 $ 250 $ 1,126.4
$ 219.1 $ 250 $ 469.1
$ 219.1 $ 250 $ 469.1
$ 219.1 $ 250 $ 469.1
$ 219.1 $ 250 $ 469.1
$ 0 $ 171 $ 171
$ 438.2 $ 250 $ 1,126.4
$ 280.2 $ 0 $ 560.4
$ 280.2 $ 0 $ 560.4
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 280.2 $ 0 $ 560.4
$ 280.2 $ 0 $ 560.4
$ 280.2 $ 0 $ 560.4
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 0 $ 171 $ 171
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1
$ 140.1 $ 171 $ 311.1
$ 140.1 $ 0 $ 140.1

$ 323.3 $ 76.150000$ 3,385.3

0
$ 0

United Site Services Northeast, 
Inc.

$ 25,091.300000000003
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1
#2‐2 Handsink $ 325 Long Wharf 2 1 Year Roundx x weekly
3
#3‐1 Restoom $ 1,660.0 green 28 4 July MF August weekly
#3‐2 Double Sink $ 425 green 3 1 July x August weekly
#3‐3 350 Holding Tank $ 100 green 1 0 July x August weekly
4
#4‐1 Restoom $ 1,295.0 green 22 3 3‐Jul MF* 6‐Jul Daily
#4‐2 Double Sink $ 295.0 green 2 1 3‐Jul x 6‐Jul Daily
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‐
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0
$ 0

United Site Services Northeast, 
Inc.

$ 25,091.300000000003

$ 144 $ 72 $ 360

$ 100.6 $ 171 $ 3,500.7999999999997
$ 216 $ 72 $ 720
$ 350 $ 0 $ 350

$ 100.6 $ 276 $ 3,041.2
$ 111.5 $ 72 $ 295.0


